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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Registration No.

Bodhania Muhammad Rocla muhammad.bodhania@isgroup.co.za 20180145 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-001

Brown Ken Structural Maintenance Works smsw@mweb.co.za 9370074 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-021

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting Engineers mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-002

Davis Owen J G Afrika daviso@jgafrika.com 200970138 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-003

De Beer Wimpie De Beer & Partners wimpiedb.za@gmail.com 800305 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-004

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-005

Govender Sam SRR Engineers sam801001@gmail.com 2019300350 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-006

Jacobs Roelof Lafarge roelof.jacobs@lafarge.com 201370134 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-007

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-008

Loubser Pieter Sippel & De Lange pieter@sipdel.co.za 2021403222 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-009

Medic Antun Private antun.medic1@gmail.com 20010314 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-010

Muller Werner Private wernermuller@vodamail.co.za 201330058 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-011

Naidu Sada LSC Brunette sadan@webmail.co.za 20010315 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-012

Neumann Mike Stantec International Inc. mike.neumann1503@gmail.com 920285 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-022

Perrie Bryan Cement & Concrete SA bryan.perrie@cemcon-sa.org.za 870141 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-013

Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com 2021301104 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-014

Ratlhogo Lesego Durapi Consulting lesego.r@durapi.co.za 2018600095 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-015

Robberts John Robberts & Marshall Structural 

Engineers

john@rmse.co.za 980487 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-016

Schellingerhout Gerhard GCK Square Projects gerhard@gck2.co.za 201270129 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-017

Singh Shawn Broadway Building & Civils shaunsingh.eng@gmail.com 200930048 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-018

Swanepoel Adriaan a3on Consulting Engineers a3on.consult@gmail.com 201670107 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-023

Van der Merwe Kobus Kgarebana Civil & Structural 

Engineers

kobus.vdm@kcse.co.za 202101940 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-019

Willmot Ivann C-T-P Consulting Engineers West 

Coast

ivann.willmot67@gmail.com 201420885 SARF23/cc/CFPP-01/26-020
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